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Merrimack College Graduation Rates 2015-2020

From IPEDS Data

2020

Overall 6-Year Graduation Rate: 74%

Graduation rates for students pursuing bachelor's or equivalent degrees
4 year graduation rate
Men

Women

Total (men and women)

Monresident alien

Hispanic/Lating

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

MNative Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islandsr
White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknown

2019

Overall 6-Year Graduation Rate: 75%

Graduation rates displayed below in bold italics will be displayed on College Mavigator
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Graduafion rates for studenis pursuing bachelor's or equivalent degrees

4 year graduation rate
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Total (men and women)
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American Indian or Alaska Nafive
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Black or African American

Mative Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
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TWO OF More races

Eace and ethnicity unknown
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2018

Overall 6-Year Graduation Rate: 71%

w MERRIMACK COLLEGE

Graduation rates digplayed below in bold italics will be displayed on College Navigator

Graduation rates for students pursuing bachelor's or equivalent degrees

Men

Women

Total (men and women)
Monresident alien
Hispanic/Lating

American Indian or Alaska Mative
Asian

Elack or African American

Mafive Hawaiian or Ciher Pacific Islander
White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknown

2017

Overall 6-Year Graduation Rate: 68%

4 year graduation rate
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5 year graduation rate

Graduation rates displayed below in bold italics will be displayed on College Navigator

Graduation rates for students pursuing bachelor's or equivalent degrees

Men

Women

Total (men and women)
Monresident alien

HispaniciL atino

American Indian or Alaska Mative
Asian

Elack or African American

Mafive Hawaiian or Cther Pacific |slander
White

TwO Of More races

Eace and ethnicity unknown

4 year graduation rate
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2016

Overall 6-Year Graduation Rate: 73%
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Graduation rates displayed below in bold italics will be displayed on College Navigator

Graduation rates for studenis pursuing bachelor's or equivalent degrees

Men

Women

Total (men and women)
Honresident alien
Hispanic/Latino

American [ndian or Alaska Malive
Asian

Black or African American

Hative Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White

Two Of More races

Hace and ethnicity unknown

2015

Overall 6-Year Graduation Rate: 71%

4 year graduation rate
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Graduation rates for students pursuing bachelor's or equivalent degrees
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Women

Total (men and women)
Monresident alien
Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska Mative
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Black or African American

Mative Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

White
TwO Of More races

Race and ethnicity unknown

4 year graduafion rate

56
74

63
&0
47

73
50

68
75
42

Ga
73

72
76
@6
100
73
63

73

a3
43

5 year graduation rate

63
7

70
64
50

T3
T

T4
5
45

6 year graduation rate

70
73

73
&2
71
100
a0
63

73

a3
43

G year graduation rate

63
77

71
54
53

73
T

75
a8
45



